)

»¢\MUIDUN

X POLYA) FIETHI-\I 004

\ FEATURES

\ BEARINGS: Plain, Ball, Delrin, Nylon, Roller, Caged Roller Bearing

| TEMPERATURE: -45°F to 1800F
Grey Core, Red Tread
55 (+/~ 5) D Scale

| COLOURS:
/ DUROMETER:

EXCELLENT FOR:

Economical

Moist and wet environments
Resistant to most chemicals
Cushion ride

Quiet and easy rolling
Shock and vibration
Prolonging equipment life
Floor protection

Rejects floor debris
Platform trucks

Food service and hotel equipment

Small waste bins
Large stock trucks
Factory use

Textile carts
Abusive applications

OPTIONS:

BB
BR
DB
NB
RB
RBC
RBSS
SSW
SWH
16

Ball Bearing

Bronze Bushing
Delrin Bearing
Nylon Roller Bearing
Roller Bearing
Caged Roller Bearing

Stainless Steel Roller Bearing

Steel Side Washer
Heat-treated Side Washer
Thread Guard

SPECIAL:

Non-marking

Moisture friendly

Long life tread

Resistant to most chemicals

Cusfom colours available upon request

'V';"P'

MOLDON POLYOLEFIN
URETHANE

Diameter [ Tread Width (upu(‘i{y Lbs. Hub Length
- o 500 | 1
. 11/2 500 183/"

4 on 700 236"
700 234"

w| 600 134"

S R I S
on 900 23"

000 | 29"

n 700 1 5/3"

I I/2 700 ]]3/]6"

9u 900 2 3/1 6"

o 00 | 2%
w| 1,000 234"

21/2%| yog0 | 2

gn | 1000 | 3

1000 | 37/16"

9u 1,000 23)16"

1,000 2%/"

n w| 1,100 23"
8% 12172 g0 | gupy
gn 1200 | 3"

1,200 37"

w| 1200 | 234"

Lon 21/2%| oy | qujy
3n 1,300 3"

1,300 | 374"

w| 1,300 234"

L 2 V| 2
gn 1700 | 3'A"

PRI

—

"’f_"{ :j'-/r,

L 7@/@&& 1‘

DESCRIPTION: This non-marking Urethane freaded wheel is securely bonded
mechanically fo its polyolefin core to prevent separation. Itis
highly resistant to chemicals and excellent for all floor surfaces.
This wheel provides for high load capacities and is rust proof.

Standard
Bore

13/16"

1y

13/16"

"

13/16"

Y

13/16"

"

13/16"

s

13/16"

1y

154"

3y

15/6"

34"

13/16"

"

154"

e

154"

34"

15/6"

3"

154"

3"

154"

3"

15/6"

100% Moisture friendly.

Alternative
ore

G o3 s
1 ymes ey
5/16“* 3/81; 5/8"* 3/1"
s yves s
G/ w3 s
S
Bl
P
v s o
Bl
P
B
o

1" 114"

Bearing Type ~ Part Number

&

Plain
Roller

Plain
Roller

Plain
Roller

Plain
Roller

Plain
Roller

Plain
Roller

Plain
Roller

Plain
Roller

Plain
Roller

Plain
Roller

Plain
Roller

Plain
Roller

Plain
Roller

Plain
Roller

Plain

W-6204-MPU
W-6204-MPU-RB

W-7004-MPU
W-7004-MPU-RB

W-6205-MPU
W-6205-MPU-RB

W-7005-MPU
W-7005-MPU-RB

W-6206-MPU
W-6206-MPU-RB

W-7006-MPU
W-7006-MPU-RB

W-7106-MPU
W-7106-MPU-RB

W-7506-MPU
W-7506-MPU-RB

W-7008-MPU
W-7008-MPU-RB

W-7108-MPU
W-7108-MPU-RB

W-7508-MPU
W-7508-MPU-RB

W-7110-MPU
W-7110-MPU-RB

W-7510-MPU
W-7510-MPU-RB

W-7112-MPU
W-7112-MPU-RB

W-7512-MPU

Wheel
Welghl
(ls)

0.54
0.84

0.78
1.22

082
112

1.28
172

1.08
1.38

1.80
1

217
382

254
443

232
276

331
496

393
582

448
6.13

560
749

6.00
165

132

1,700

374"

3"

1" 114"

Roller

W-7512-MPU-RB

91




