

FEATURES

BEARINGS: Plain, Ball, Delrin, Nylon, Roller, Caged Roller Bearing TEMPERATURE: -45°F to 180°F

COLOURS: Grey Core, Red Tread **DUROMETER:** 55 (+/- 5) D Scale

DESCRIPTION: This non-marking Urethane treaded wheel is securely bonded mechanically to its polyolefin core to prevent separation. It is highly resistant to chemicals and excellent for all floor surfaces. This wheel provides for high load capacities and is rust proof. 100% Moisture friendly.

EXCELLENT FOR:

- Economical
- Moist and wet environments
- Resistant to most chemicals
- **Cushion ride**
- Quiet and easy rolling
- Shock and vibration
- Prolonging equipment life



- Rejects floor debris
- Platform trucks
- Food service and hotel equipment
- Small waste bins
- Large stock trucks
- Factory use
- **Textile carts**
- **Abusive applications**

OPTIONS:

BB	Ball Bearing
BR	Bronze Bushing
DB	Delrin Bearing
NB	Nylon Roller Bearing
RB	Roller Bearing
RBC	Caged Roller Bearing
RBSS	Stainless Steel Roller Be
SSW	Steel Side Washer

Heat-treated Side Washer

aring

TG Thread Guard

SPECIAL:

SWH

Non-marking Moisture friendly Long life tread Resistant to most chemicals Custom colours available upon request



WHEEL PART NUMBER										
Diameter	Tread Width	Capacity Lbs.	Hub Length	Standard Bore	Alternative Bore	Bearing Type	Part Number	Wheel Weight (lbs)		
4"	1 1/2"	500 500	1 ⁵ /8" 1 ¹³ /16"	1 ³ /16"	- 5/16"* 3/8"* 5/8"* 3/4"	Plain Roller	W-6204-MPU W-6204-MPU-RB	0.54 0.84		
	2"	700 700	2 ³ /16" 2 ³ /8"	1 ³ /16"	3/8"* 5/8"* 3/4"	Plain Roller	W-7004-MPU W-7004-MPU-RB	0.78 1.22		
5"	1 1/2"	600 600	1 ⁵ /8" 1 ¹³ /16"	1 3/16" 1/2"	- 5/16"* 3/8"* 5/8"* 3/4"	Plain Roller	W-6205-MPU W-6205-MPU-RB	0.82 1.12		
	2"	900 900	2 ³ /16" 2 ³ /8"	1 ³ /16"	- 3/8"* 5/8"* 3/4"	Plain Roller	W-7005-MPU W-7005-MPU-RB	1.28 1.72		
6"	1 1/2"	700 700] ⁵ /8"] ¹³ /16"	1 ³ /16" 1/2"	- 5/16"* 3/8"* 5/8"* 3/4"	Plain Roller	W-6206-MPU W-6206-MPU-RB	1.08 1.38		
	2"	900 900	2 ³ /16" 2 ³ /8"	1 ³ /16" 1/2"	3/8"* 5/8"* 3/4"	Plain Roller	W-7006-MPU W-7006-MPU-RB	1.80 2.24		
	2 1/2"	1,000 1,000	2 ³ / ₄ " 2 ²⁷ / _{3 2} "	1 15/16" 3/4"	-]"*] ¹ /4"	Plain Roller	W-7106-MPU W-7106-MPU-RB	2.17 3.82		
	3"	1,100 1,100	3 ¹ /4" 3 ⁷ /16"	1 15/16" 3/4"	-]"*] ¹ /4"	Plain Roller	W-7506-MPU W-7506-MPU-RB	2.54 4.43		
8"	2"	1,000 1,000	2 ³ /16" 2 ³ /8"	1 ³ /16" 1/2"	3/8"* 5/8"* 3/4"	Plain Roller	W-7008-MPU W-7008-MPU-RB	2.32 2.76		
	2 1/2"	1,100 1,100	2 ³ /4" 2 ²⁷ /3 2"	1 ¹⁵ /16" 3/4"	- 1"* 1 ¹ /4"	Plain Roller	W-7108-MPU W-7108-MPU-RB	3.31 4.96		
	3"	1,200 1,200	3 1/4" 3 7/16"	1 15/16" 3/4"	-]"*] ¹ /4"	Plain Roller	W-7508-MPU W-7508-MPU-RB	3.93 5.82		
10"	2 1/2"	1,200 1,200	2 ³ / ₄ " 2 ²⁷ / _{3 2} "	1 ¹⁵ /16" 3/4"	-]"*] ¹ /4"	Plain Roller	W-7110-MPU W-7110-MPU-RB	4.48 6.13		
	3"	1,300 1,300	3 1/4" 3 ⁷ /16"	1 15/16" 3/4"	- 1"* 1 ¹ /4"	Plain Roller	W-7510-MPU W-7510-MPU-RB	5.60 7.49		
12"	2 1/2"	1,300 1,300	2 ³ / ₄ " 2 ²⁷ / _{3 2} "	1 15/16" 3/4"	- "* ¹ /4"	Plain Roller	W-7112-MPU W-7112-MPU-RB	6.00 7.65		
	3"	1,700 1,700	3 1/4" 3 7/16"	1 15/16" 3/4"	- 1"* 1 ¹ /4"	Plain Roller	W-7512-MPU W-7512-MPU-RB	7.32 9.21		